83 pri zZ§ s MS P.E.Dobsinského Teply Vrch

Zoznam doslych faktur za obdobie :

01.06.13-30.06.13

C.fakt. Dodavatel

Var.symbol

Datum

Strana:

Celk.cena

08.07.2013
1

Cen.odch.

1300095 22
1300096 46
1300097 46
1300098 21
1300099 29
1300100 27
1300101 31
1300102 30
1300103 27
1300104 39
1300105 26
1300106 29
1300107 21
1300108 42
1300109 29

Ondrej Sojka Maso

Sniezik s.r.o.

Sniezik s.r.o.

MIVE pekarern

GRM TRADE s.r.o

Ryba s.r.o Juzna trieda 54
AG FOODS SK s.r.o.

Sestak Bohu$ - velkosklad
Ryba s.r.o Juzna trieda 54
Frape catering sr.o

ATC - JR, s.r.o Sliaé

GRM TRADE s.r.o

MIVE pekarer

Csernok Stefan

GRM TRADE s.r.o

42
130003408
130003377
2013102098
20130942
3294013730
1811310294
4655
3294014492
20132830
1301402770
20130987
2013102281
2552013
20131032

178,52

77,26
122,53
247,45
122,76
352,44
154,27
142,55
137,17
539,20
121,61

Celkom

Vypracoval:

M.Roharova, veduca $J

3 030,85



